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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate ! Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Filing Report Address: 14135 Mitchell Court

Address2:AptA

City: BASEHOR Zip: 66007 County: Leavenworth
Home Phone: (913) 728-2024 Business Phone;

Office Sought: State Representative District: 38

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$9,067.85

$1,000.00

$10,067.85

$8,002.94

$2,064.91

$65.82

5200.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2025 12:59:07 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Catherine L. Johnson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date

11/09/24

11/09/24

11/01/24

10/29/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Crossing Casino
Hotel
1275SHWY69
Pittsburg KS 66762

Shelter Insurance Kansas
PAC
1817WBroadway
Columbia MO 65218

Nascar Holdings, LLC, as
agent for Kansas
Speedway Corporation
1 Daytona BLVD
Daytona Beach FL 32114

Ash Grove Cement

Company
PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1000.00

$0
$0

$0
$1000.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date

11/06/24

10/26/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Timothy Johnson

14135MitchellCT.,Apt.A
Basehor KS 66007

Timothy Johnson
14135MitchellCT,Apt.A
Basehor KS 66007

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

38th Represntative

38th Represntative

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Snacks for walking

campaign

Lunch for walking

campaign

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$33.95

$31.871

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$65.82

$01
$65.82]
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

11/18/24

11/12/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

10/30/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

Name and Address

Office Depot OfficeMax
5830AntiochRd
Merriam KS 66202

Timothy Johnson

14135MitchellCT.,Apt.A
Basehor KS 66007

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Timothy Johnson

14135MitchellCT.,Apt.A
Basehor KS 66007

LJSPS
2402 N 155th ST
Basehor KS 66007

USPS
2402 N 155th ST
Basehor KS 66007

Timothy Johnson

14135MitchellCT.,Apt.A
Sasehor KS 66007

Dollar General
1404 155th St
Basehor KS 66007

^ecordNews
[4690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

^ecordNews
[4690 Parallel RD
3asehor KS 66007

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Supplies

Candidate (self) Loan Reimbursement

Supplies Ink

Candidate (self) Loan Reimbursement

Postage/Shipping

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Candidate (self) Loan Reimbursement

Postage/Shipping Envelopes for Mailer

Printing Mailer

Printing Mailer

Amount

$72.11

$700.00

$618.96

$1,000.00

$79.30

$147.77

$1,000.00

$10.85

$597.41

$1,299.98



10/29/24

10/26/24

RecordNews

14690 Parallel RD
Basehor KS 66007

USPS
2402 N 155th ST
Basehor KS 66007

Printing Mailer

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2,330.56

$146.00

$8002.94

$0
$8002.94
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

I Date

107/15/21

105/30/20

Name and Address

Timothy Johnson
14135MitchellCT,Apt.A
Basehor KS 66007

Timothy Johnson
14135MitchellCT.,Apt.A
Basehor KS 66007

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan Payable

Loan Payable

I TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$3,000.00

$2,200.00

$5,200.00
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