Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Filing Report Address: 14135 Mitchell Court

Address2: Apt A

City: BASEHOR Zip: 66007 County: Leavenworth Home Phone: (913) 728-2024 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 38

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)	Business and Colorado programming and accommon source or recommon source or recommon source or recommon source	33
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	aber to entropy (free), a least a mag gaze to the form med (2000) on the tribute of the transfer of the debt of the debt and the transfer of the debt of the debt of the debt of the debt of the transfer of the debt of the	\$9,067.85
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,000.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$10,067.85
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,002.94
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,064.91
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$65.82
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	5200.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2025 12:59:07 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Catherine L. Johnson

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,	Occupation of	
			Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
11/09/24	Kansas Crossing Casino Hotel 1275 S HWY 69 Pittsburg KS 66762	Check		\$250.00
11/09/24	Shelter Insurance Kansas PAC 1817 W Broadway Columbia MO 65218	Check		\$250.00
11/01/24	Nascar Holdings, LLC, as agent for Kansas Speedway Corporation 1 Daytona BLVD Daytona Beach FL 32114	Check		\$250.00
10/29/24	Ash Grove Cement Company PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$1000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Poli	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contri	butions When Contributor Not Kr	nown		\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$1000.00	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
11/06/24	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	38th Represntative	Snacks for walking campaign	\$33.95
10/26/24	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	38th Represntative	Lunch for walking campaign	\$31.87
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$65.82	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$65.82	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/04/24	Office Depot OfficeMax 5830 Antioch Rd Merriam KS 66202	Supplies	\$72.11
12/04/24	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	Candidate (self) Loan Reimbursement	\$700.00
12/04/24	Amazon Not Available Not Available NA	Supplies Ink	\$618.96
11/18/24	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	Candidate (self) Loan Reimbursement	\$1,000.00
11/12/24	USPS 2402 N 155th ST Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping	\$79.30
11/01/24	USPS 2402 N 155th ST Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$147.77
11/01/24	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	Candidate (self) Loan Reimbursement	\$1,000.00
10/30/24	Dollar General 2404 155th St Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping Envelopes for Mailer	\$10.85
10/29/24	RecordNews 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007	Printing Mailer	\$597.41
10/29/24	RecordNews 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007	Printing Mailer	\$1,299.98

10/29/24	RecordNews 14690 Parallel RD Basehor KS 66007	Printing Mailer	\$2,330.56
10/26/24	USPS 2402 N 155th ST Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$146.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$8002.94
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$8002.94	

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: TIMOTHY H JOHNSON

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/15/21	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	Loan Payable	\$3,000.00
05/30/20	Timothy Johnson 14135 Mitchell CT., Apt. A Basehor KS 66007	Loan Payable	\$2,200.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$5,200.00